

MACC 07/2017

30-06-2018

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

On call, none appears on behalf of the parties.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 09-08-2018 for hearing of the petition dated 26-03-2018. Objection, if any, in the mean time.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia