

MACC 07/2017

02-02-2019

Date is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

The ld Court is otherwise busy in hearing some of the important cases. No time today.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 14-03-2019 for framing of issues.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia