

MACC- 07/2017 (07 of 2017)

14-09-2022

Today is fixed for S/R and evidence. Claimant filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer. OP No.1 is present by filing hazira. OP No.2 filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Claimant filed a petition praying for passing necessary order. Copy is served with objection.

Let, it be kept with the record.

To 30-09-2022 for hearing the instant petition filed by the claimant.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia