

MACC- 07/2017 (07 of 2017)

05-07-2023

Today is fixed for evidence. OP No. filed hazira. Claimant filed requisites (summons to witnesses) through post.

Let it be kept with the record. None moves.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of Local Bar.

So the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 12-09-2023 for evidence.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia