

MACC- 07/2017 (07 of 2017)

05-12-2023

Today is fixed for evidence. Claimant and OP No. 2 filed haziras through Ld. Lawyers . Claimant and OP No. 1 filed seperate petitions praying for adjourning the case today on the ground stated therein . Copies are served .

Prayer is heard considered and allowed .

To 02-02-2024 for evidence.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia